Armband

83
87
80
82
92

Score

100.0
99.0
97.0
97.0
71.0

Time
01:56.13
02:23.03
01:52.12
02:26.84
03:31.66

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Choice

Place Dog

1 Katalyst's Racer in the Rain
Rhumbline's Gimme Shelter
Buck
Ventura's Ferry Meant To Be
Split Rock's Electra

A WN

Owner

Danette Chorney
Christine Warner
Christine Warner
Gail Stone

Laura Bauver



Armband

70
74
56
71
57
51
61
62
76
63
50
69
67
92
52
54

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
95.0
89.0
88.0
86.0
75.0
NQ
NQ

Time
01:57.13
01:57.43
02:13.16
02:21.72
02:22.47
02:20.41
02:07.96
02:30.62
02:31.82
02:18.50
02:11.50
02:11.91
03:38.85
03:26.69

RACH
Pts
10
10
10
10
10
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Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Master

Dog
Foxhunt Fiesta

Katalyst's Racer in the Rain
Belcroft Allaround Wicked
Ventura Go Look It Up
Ventura's Ferry Meant To Be

Shorefire Aviary

MACH Glastonbury's Magic Keeper
Rhumbline's Gimme Shelter
Napier's Talk of the Town
Millknock's Tri The Next Chapter
Breakaway's Happy Jack of Hearts
Golden Joy's Sunfire Magic in the Ni
White Magic Flower Girl

Split Rock's Electra
Tripp Buddy Blue

Winfree Smooth As Butter

Owner

Carol Perkins
Danette Chorney
Alanna Kelly
Gail Stone

Gail Stone

Janet Officer
Claudette Beaulieu
Christine Warner
Sandra Redding
Noreen Bennett
Joan Krantz
Cheryl Morgan
Andrea Ruzzo
Laura Bauver
Lori Kellner
Jane Hamlton



Armband

74
70
51
75
62
72
71
54
57
56
92
63
50
69
67

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
98.0
96.0
96.0
93.0
91.0
90.0
86.0
86.0
78.0

Time
01:22.16
01:33.56
01:37.84
01:54.90
01:56.47
01:49.31
01:47.59
01:57.03
01:53.47
02:08.28
02:31.40
01:52.79
02:15.00
01:55.25
03:12.28

RACH
Pts
10
10
10
10
10

g o1 OO O 0 ©

Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Excellent B

Dog

Katalyst's Racer in the Rain

Foxhunt Fiesta
Shorefire Aviary

Split Rock's Keeper of Dreams
Rhumbline's Gimme Shelter
Belhavens Kenai Kalgin

Ventura Go Look It Up

Winfree Smooth As Butter
Ventura's Ferry Meant To Be
Belcroft Allaround Wicked

Split Rock's Electra

Millknock's Tri The Next Chapter
Breakaway's Happy Jack of Hearts
Golden Joy's Sunfire Magic in the Ni
White Magic Flower Girl

Owner

Danette Chorney
Carol Perkins
Janet Officer
Christine Warner
Christine Warner
Karen Shockro
Gail Stone

Jane Hamlton
Gail Stone
Alanna Kelly
Laura Bauver
Noreen Bennett
Joan Krantz
Cheryl Morgan
Andrea Ruzzo



Armband
79
78
44

Score

92.0
82.0
70.0

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Excellent A

Time Place Dog
01:39.88 1
01:59.78 2
02:25.25 3

Owner
FoxRun's Wholesome Tortellini Sala Carla Spagnoletti
Lynann MyAngel Still | Rize

Margaret Howes
Glenmoore Sunny Life

Rebecca Harvey



Armband

70
74
63
57
51
71
73
75
56
62
50
69
54
68
67
92
53

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
97.0
96.0
95.0
94.0
93.0
92.0
87.0
85.0
ABS

Time
01:12.00
01:16.47
01:24.18
01:34.50
01:27.50
01:28.34
01:13.66
01:38.10
01:39.15
01:47.37
02:24.97
01:40.78
01:55.37
01:41.35
03:04.57
02:01.66

RACH
Pts
10
10
10
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Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Foxhunt Fiesta

Katalyst's Racer in the Rain
Millknock's Tri The Next Chapter
Ventura's Ferry Meant To Be

Shorefire Aviary

Ventura Go Look It Up

Sunfire's Incendio

Split Rock's Keeper of Dreams
Belcroft Allaround Wicked
Rhumbline's Gimme Shelter
Breakaway's Happy Jack of Hearts
Golden Joy's Sunfire Magic in the Ni
Winfree Smooth As Butter

Split Rock's Drivin' That Train
White Magic Flower Girl

Split Rock's Electra

Linum Sweet Pea By The Sea

Owner

Carol Perkins
Danette Chorney
Noreen Bennett
Gail Stone

Janet Officer
Gail Stone
Claudette Beaulieu
Christine Warner
Alanna Kelly
Christine Warner
Joan Krantz
Cheryl Morgan
Jane Hamlton
Pamela Burek
Andrea Ruzzo
Laura Bauver
Stephen Hersey



Armband

47
49
46
45
48

Score

100.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
88.0

Time
01:05.78
01:14.56
01:33.31
01:30.53
01:37.31

Scores by Class
Sunday
Rally Advanced A

Place Dog Owner
1 Gaylan's Outta The Clear Blue 28  Christie McNamara

2 Goose Ridge 28 Paws by Brookside Christie McNamara
3 Stargates Enjoy The Ride Lauri Grace
4 Graces Royal Pippa Lauri Grace

Pioneer Casey Joan Dittmer



Armband

39
35
30
60
40

Score

87.0
85.0
81.0

NQ
ABS

Time
01:30.25
02:10.75
01:55.37

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Intermediate

Place Dog Owner
1 Linmar N Brazenrock Just Meant To Debra Loomis
2 Llandian Autumn Light Rebecca Harvey
3 Jandale Grease Lightnin Wendy Gregoire

Allaround Majestyk Miracle After The Alanna Kelly
Split Rock's Drivin' That Train Pamela Burek



Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Time Place Dog Owner

34 99.0 01:34.43 1 Foxrun's Exact Change Carla Spagnoletti
91 87.0 01:57.63 2 Split Rock's Diana Goddess of the H Laura Bauver



Armband
32
31
33

Score

97.0
91.0
ABS

Time

01:13.91

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Novice A

Place Dog

1 Eddie Potato

2 Harmony Hill Remington Steel
Autumnbhill Prince William

Owner
Jamie Whitbeck

Caryn Paradis
Kaylie Wynn
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