Sunday

Rally Choice

Armband	Score	Time	Place	Dog	Owner	
83	100.0	01:56.13	1	Katalyst's Racer in the Rain	Danette Chorney	
87	99.0	02:23.03	2	Rhumbline's Gimme Shelter	Christine Warner	
80	97.0	01:52.12	3	Buck	Christine Warner	
82	97.0	02:26.84	4	Ventura's Ferry Meant To Be	Gail Stone	
92	71.0	03:31.66		Split Rock's Electra	Laura Bauver	

Sunday

Rally Master

					•	
Armband	Score	Time	RACH Pts	Place	Dog	Owner
70	100.0	01:57.13	10	1	Foxhunt Fiesta	Carol Perkins
74	100.0	01:57.43	10	2	Katalyst's Racer in the Rain	Danette Chorney
56	100.0	02:13.16	10	3	Belcroft Allaround Wicked	Alanna Kelly
71	100.0	02:21.72	10	4	Ventura Go Look It Up	Gail Stone
57	100.0	02:22.47	10		Ventura's Ferry Meant To Be	Gail Stone
51	99.0	02:20.41	9		Shorefire Aviary	Janet Officer
61	99.0	02:07.96	9		MACH Glastonbury's Magic Keeper	Claudette Beaulieu
62	98.0	02:30.62	8		Rhumbline's Gimme Shelter	Christine Warner
76	97.0	02:31.82	7		Napier's Talk of the Town	Sandra Redding
63	95.0	02:18.50	6		Millknock's Tri The Next Chapter	Noreen Bennett
50	89.0	02:11.50			Breakaway's Happy Jack of Hearts	Joan Krantz
69	88.0	02:11.91			Golden Joy's Sunfire Magic in the Ni	Cheryl Morgan
67	86.0	03:38.85			White Magic Flower Girl	Andrea Ruzzo
92	75.0	03:26.69			Split Rock's Electra	Laura Bauver
52	NQ				Tripp Buddy Blue	Lori Kellner
54	NQ				Winfree Smooth As Butter	Jane Hamlton

Sunday

Rally Excellent B

Armband	Score	Time	RACH Pts	Place	Dog	Owner
74	100.0	01:22.16	10	1	Katalyst's Racer in the Rain	Danette Chorney
70	100.0	01:33.56	10	2	Foxhunt Fiesta	Carol Perkins
51	100.0	01:37.84	10	3	Shorefire Aviary	Janet Officer
75	100.0	01:54.90	10	4	Split Rock's Keeper of Dreams	Christine Warner
62	100.0	01:56.47	10		Rhumbline's Gimme Shelter	Christine Warner
72	99.0	01:49.31	9		Belhavens Kenai Kalgin	Karen Shockro
71	98.0	01:47.59	8		Ventura Go Look It Up	Gail Stone
54	96.0	01:57.03	6		Winfree Smooth As Butter	Jane Hamlton
57	96.0	01:53.47	6		Ventura's Ferry Meant To Be	Gail Stone
56	93.0	02:08.28	5		Belcroft Allaround Wicked	Alanna Kelly
92	91.0	02:31.40	5		Split Rock's Electra	Laura Bauver
63	90.0	01:52.79			Millknock's Tri The Next Chapter	Noreen Bennett
50	86.0	02:15.00			Breakaway's Happy Jack of Hearts	Joan Krantz
69	86.0	01:55.25			Golden Joy's Sunfire Magic in the Ni	Cheryl Morgan
67	78.0	03:12.28			White Magic Flower Girl	Andrea Ruzzo

Sunday

Rally Excellent A

Armband	Score	Time	Place	Dog	Owner	
79	92.0	01:39.88	1	FoxRun's Wholesome Tortellini Sa	ala Carla Spagnoletti	
78	82.0	01:59.78	2	Lynann MyAngel Still I Rize	Margaret Howes	
44	70.0	02:25.25	3	Glenmoore Sunny Life	Rebecca Harvey	

Sunday

Rally Advanced B

Armband	Score	Time	RACH Pts	Place	Dog	Owner
70	100.0	01:12.00	10	1	Foxhunt Fiesta	Carol Perkins
74	100.0	01:16.47	10	2	Katalyst's Racer in the Rain	Danette Chorney
63	100.0	01:24.18	10	3	Millknock's Tri The Next Chapter	Noreen Bennett
57	100.0	01:34.50	10	4	Ventura's Ferry Meant To Be	Gail Stone
51	99.0	01:27.50	9		Shorefire Aviary	Janet Officer
71	99.0	01:28.34	9		Ventura Go Look It Up	Gail Stone
73	99.0	01:13.66	9		Sunfire's Incendio	Claudette Beaulieu
75	99.0	01:38.10	9		Split Rock's Keeper of Dreams	Christine Warner
56	97.0	01:39.15	7		Belcroft Allaround Wicked	Alanna Kelly
62	96.0	01:47.37	6		Rhumbline's Gimme Shelter	Christine Warner
50	95.0	02:24.97	6		Breakaway's Happy Jack of Hearts	Joan Krantz
69	94.0	01:40.78	5		Golden Joy's Sunfire Magic in the Ni	Cheryl Morgan
54	93.0	01:55.37	5		Winfree Smooth As Butter	Jane Hamlton
68	92.0	01:41.35	5		Split Rock's Drivin' That Train	Pamela Burek
67	87.0	03:04.57			White Magic Flower Girl	Andrea Ruzzo
92	85.0	02:01.66			Split Rock's Electra	Laura Bauver
53	ABS				Linum Sweet Pea By The Sea	Stephen Hersey

Sunday

Rally Advanced A

Armband	Score	Time	Place	Dog	Owner
47	100.0	01:05.78	1	Gaylan's Outta The Clear Blue 28	Christie McNamara
49	99.0	01:14.56	2	Goose Ridge 28 Paws by Brookside	Christie McNamara
46	99.0	01:33.31	3	Stargates Enjoy The Ride	Lauri Grace
45	98.0	01:30.53	4	Graces Royal Pippa	Lauri Grace
48	88.0	01:37.31		Pioneer Casey	Joan Dittmer

Sunday

Rally Intermediate

Armband	Score	Time	Place	Dog	Owner	
39	87.0	01:30.25	1	Linmar N Brazenrock Just Meant	To Debra Loomis	
35	85.0	02:10.75	2	Llandian Autumn Light	Rebecca Harvey	
30	81.0	01:55.37	3	Jandale Grease Lightnin	Wendy Gregoire	
60	NQ			Allaround Majestyk Miracle After	The Alanna Kelly	
40	ABS			Split Rock's Drivin' That Train	Pamela Burek	

Sunday

Rally Novice B

Armband	Score	Time	Place	Dog	Owner	
34	99.0	01:34.43	1	Foxrun's Exact Change	Carla Spagnoletti	
91	87.0	01:57.63	2	Split Rock's Diana Goddess	of the H Laura Bauver	

Sunday

Rally Novice A

Armband	Score	Time	Place	Dog	Owner	
32	97.0		1	Eddie Potato	Jamie Whitbeck	_
31	91.0	01:13.91	2	Harmony Hill Remington Steel	Caryn Paradis	
33	ABS			Autumnhill Prince William	Kaylie Wynn	